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SATURDAY   AUGUST 2         5:00PM 
18TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME            
COMMENTATOR: Kelly Jernigan 
1ST READING:  Rae Chelle Bryant 
2ND READING:  Larry Bryant 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Natalie Hanni 
CANDLE:  Christian Flores 
CANDLE:  Jholiana Mota 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Chris Flores 
CUP:   Laura Flores 
CUP:   Grinny Walton 
CUP:   Betty Moore 
CUP:   Ralph Escobedo 
CHOIR:   Lorina Anaya 
SACRISTAN:  Rae Chelle Bryant 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 3           7:30AM 
18TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Ray Betzen 
1ST READING:  Sorheim 
2ND READING:  Sorheim 
SACRISTAN:  Jesse Rodriguez 
 
 
SUNDAY    AUGUST 3           9:00AM 
18TH   SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Pat McKelvey 
1ST READING:  Emily Stuard 
2ND READING:  Olivia Stuard 
ALTAR SERVERS:  
CROSS:   Gregory Silvey 
CANDLE:  Natalie Stuard 
CANDLE:  Jackson Emery 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Hugo Naegele 
CUP:   Brenda Naegele 
CUP:   Jessie Stuard 
CUP:   Sunni Sanchez 
CUP:   Helena Rodriguez 
CHOIR:   Mike Stuart 
SACRISTAN:  Mike Stuart 

DOMINGO  3 DE AGOSTO         10:45AM 
18° DOMINGO DEL TIEMPO ORDINARIO 
COMENTADOR: Gloria Arroyo  
1ST LECTURA:  Maria de Pilar Barrera 
2ND LECTURA:  Pema Lujan 
MONAGUILLOS: 
CRUZ:   Areli Palacios 
VELA:   Angelica Sanchez 
VELA:   Emma Anchondo 
MINISTROS EUCARÍSTICA: 
PAN:   Ignacio Lara 
CALIZ:   Coty Lara 
CALIZ:   Cecilia Tarango 
CALIZ:   Pema Lujan 
CALIZ:   Martin Lujan 
CORO:   Maria Flores 
SACRISTÁN:    Jose/Maria Flores 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 3             4:00PM 
18TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Stephanie Trapp 
1ST READING:  Michael Kunko 
2ND READING:  Pete Vargas 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Juliete Beaver 
CANDLE:  Serenity Rodriguez 
CANDLE:  Jayleen Gonzalez 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Michael Cothran 
CUP:   Lisa Cothran 
CUP:   Diana Salinas 
CUP:   Abby Gonzalez 
CUP:   Javier Gonzalez 
CHOIR:   Volunteer 
SACRISTAN:  Stephanie Trapp 
 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER  
TO SIGN-IN ON THE 
SACRISTY SCHEDULE 
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SATURDAY   AUGUST 9                5:00PM 
19th SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Kathy Moran 
1ST READING:  Bill Ramirez 
2ND READING:  Joan Hines 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Thomas Hanni 
CANDLE:  Emilio Ayala 
CANDLE:  Daniela Silva 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Larry Bryant 
CUP:   Rae Chelle Bryant 
CUP:   Gus Marker 
CUP:   Sylvia Gutierrez 
CUP:   Evert Gutierrez 
CHOIR:   Lorina Anaya 
SACRISTAN:  Rae Chelle Bryant 
 
SUNDAY    AUGUST 10                 7:30AM 
19TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Roy Rotunno 
1ST READING:  Sorheim 
2ND READING:  Sorheim 
SACRISTAN:  Jesse Rodriguez 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 10                9:00AM 
19TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Tim Ryan 
1ST READING:  Lynn Fons 
2ND READING:  Gloria Munoz 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   John Curtis 
CANDLE:  Maylea Herrera 
CANDLE:  Kaliza Payen 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Aaron Rodriguez 
CUP:   Evonna Rodriguez 
CUP:   Cori Hamilton 
CUP:   Robi Hamilton 
CUP:   Joe Scott 
CHOIR:   Mike Stuart 
SACRISTAN:  Mike Stuart 

 
DOMINGO   10 DE AGOSTO           10:45AM 
19° DOMINGO DEL TIEMPO ORDINARIO 
COMENTADOR: Rey Arroyo 
1ST LECTURA:  Ronald Jose Davila 
2ND LECTURA:  Martin Lujan 
MONAGUILLOS: 
CRUZ:   Julian Segovia 
VELA:   Julio Segovia 
VELA:   Evelynn Anchondo 
MINISTROS EUCARÍSTICA: 
PAN:   Carlos Baeza 
CALIZ:   Lucrecia Carmona 
CALIZ:   Oscar Carmona 
CALIZ:   Lorena Martinez 
CALIZ:   Karen Martinez 
CORO:   Berenice Magdaleno 
SACRISTÁN:    Berenice Magdaleno 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 10                  4:00PM 
19TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Johnny Hinojos 
1ST READING:  Xochitl Thomas 
2ND READING:  Evelyn Coss 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Xuri Thomas 
CANDLE:  Jaxon Thomas 
CANDLE:  Joel Coss 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Stephanie Trapp 
CUP:   Hector Ramirez 
CUP:   Michael Sims 
CUP:   Annette DeLeon 
CUP:   Monika Botello 
CHOIR:   Lisa Cothran 
SACRISTAN:  Lisa Cothran 
 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER  
TO SIGN-IN ON THE 
SACRISTY SCHEDULE 
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SATURDAY   AUGUST 16             5:00PM 
20TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Grinny Walton 
1ST READING:  Ann Baeza 
2ND READING:  Allyson Sandoval 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Natalie Hanni 
CANDLE:  Joseph Hanni 
CANDLE:  Jhoan Mota 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Ralph Escobedo 
CUP:   Betty Moore 
CUP:   Chris Flores 
CUP:   Laura Flores 
CUP:   Carlos Baeza 
CHOIR:   Lorina Anaya 
SACRISTAN:  Rae Chelle Bryant 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 17              7:30AM 
20TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Ray Betzen 
1ST READING:  Sorheim 
2ND READING:  Sorhiem 
SACRISTAN:  Jesse Rodriguez 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 17               9:00AM 
20TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Cecilia Sanchez 
1ST READING:  Jill Ashenfelter 
2ND READING:  Steve Perez 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Jackson Emery 
CANDLE:  Allyson Hauer 
CANDLE:  Selena Tran 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Brenda Naegele 
CUP:   Olivia Stuard 
CUP:   Sunni Sanchez 
CUP:   Helena Rodriguez 
CUP:   Rosemary Tovar 
Choir:   Mike Stuart 
SACRISTAN:  Mike Stuart 

DOMINGO   17 DE AGOSTO           10:45AM 
20° DOMINGO DEL TIEMPO ORDINARIO 
COMENTADOR: Cecilia Tarango 
1ST LECTURA:  Lourdes Grano 
2ND LECTURA:  Martha Najera 
MONAGUILLOS: 
CRUZ:   Anjelica Sanchez 
VELA:   Areli Palacios 
VELA:   Emma Anchondo 
MINISTROS EUCARÍSTICA: 
PAN:   Jose Flores 
CALIZ:   Maria Flores 
CALIZ:   Gloria Arroyo 
CALIZ:   Rey Arroyo 
CALIZ:   Maria E. Sandoval 
CORO:   Voluntario 
SACRISTÁN:      David/Esmeralda Sandoval 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 17                  4:00PM 
20TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Bill Kunko 
1ST READING:  Michael Kunko 
2ND READING:  Tina Kunko 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Jayleen Gonzales 
CANDLE:  Serenity Rodriguez 
CANDLE:  Volunteer 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Lisa Cothran 
CUP:   Michael Cothran 
CUP:   Stephanie Trapp 
CUP:   Abby Gonzalez 
CUP:   Javier Gonzalez 
CHOIR:   Volunteer 
SACRISTAN:  Tina Kunko 
 
 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER  
TO SIGN-IN ON THE 
SACRISTY SCHEDULE 
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SATURDAY    AUGUST 23        5:00PM 
21ST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Kelly Jernigan 
1ST READING:  Laura Flores 
2ND READING:  Adriana Acosta 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Thomas Hanni 
CANDLE:  Connor Provencio 
CANDLE:  Jenna Schaff 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Gus Marker 
CUP:   Sylvia Gutierrez 
CUP:   Evert Gutierrez 
CUP:   Larry Bryant 
CUP:   Rae Chelle Bryant 
CHOIR:   Lorina Anaya 
SACRISTAN:  Rae Chelle Bryant 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 24            7:30AM 
21ST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Roy Rotunno 
1ST READING:  Sorheim 
2ND READING:  Sorheim 
SACRISTAN:  Jesse Rodriguez 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 24              9:00AM 
21ST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Jeff Lee 
1ST READING:  Art Payen 
2ND READING:  Cori Hamilton 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Kaliza Payen 
CANDLE:  John Curtis 
CANDLE:  Maylea Herrera 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Robi Hamilton 
CUP:   Hugo Naegele 
CUP:   Joe Scott 
CUP:   Aaron Rodriguez 
CUP:   Evonna Rodriguez 
CHOIR:   Mike Stuart 
SACRISTAN:  Mike Stuart 
 

DOMINGO   24 DE AGOSTO          10:45AM 
21° DOMINGO DEL TIEMPO ORDINARIO 
COMENTADOR: Karen Martinez 
1ST LECTURA:              Lorena Martinez 
2ND LECTURA:  Leticia Chavez 
MONAGUILLOS: 
CRUZ:   Julio Segovia 
VELA:   Julian Segovia 
VELA:   Evelynn Anchondo 
MINISTROS EUCARÍSTICA: 
PAN:   Oscar Morales 
CALIZ:   Cinthya Gonzalez 
CALIZ:   Marcos Saenz 
CALIZ:   Hector Molina 
CALIZ:   Aracely Baeza 
CORO:   Ann Baeza 
SACRISTÁN:  Ann Baeza 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 24                     4:00PM 
21ST SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Stephanie Trapp 
1ST READING:              Pete Vargas 
2ND READING:  Xochitl Thomas 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Joel Coss 
CANDLE:  Jaxon Thomas 
CANDLE:  Xuri Thomas 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Michael Sims 
CUP:   Diana Salinas 
CUP:   Hector Ramirez 
CUP:   Annette DeLeon 
CUP:   Monika Botello 
CHOIR:   Volunteer 
SACRISTAN:  Stephanie Trapp 
 
 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER  
TO SIGN-IN ON THE 
SACRISTY SCHEDULE 
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SATURDAY   AUGUST 30         5:00 PM 
22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Kathy Moran 
1ST READING:  Larry Bryant 
2ND READING:  Joan Hines 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Catalina Piña 
CANDLE:  Daniela Silva 
CANDLE:  Jholiana Mota 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Rae Chelle Bryant 
CUP:   Grinny Walton 
CUP:   Betty Moore 
CUP:   Ralph Escobedo 
CUP:   Sheila Fuentes 
CHOIR:   Lorina Anaya 
SACRISTAN:  Rae Chelle Bryant 
 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 31             7:30 AM 
22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 
COMMENTATOR: Ray Betzen 
1ST READING:  Sorheim 
2ND READING:  Sorheim 
SACRISTAN:  Jesse Rodriguez 
 
SUNDAY   AUGUST 31          9:00 AM   
22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME     
COMMENTATOR: Pat McKelvey 
1ST READING:  Sebastian Lopez 
2ND READING:  Manny Gomez 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Natalie Stuard 
CANDLE:  Gregory Silvey 
CANDLE:  Allyson Hauer 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Jessie Stuard 
CUP:   Sunni Sanchez 
CUP:   Helena Rodriguez 
CUP:   Cori Hamilton 
CUP:   Rosemary Tovar 
CHOIR:   Mike Stuart 
SACRISTAN:  Mike Stuart 
 

DOMINGO   31 DE AGOSTO         10:45 AM 
22° DOMINGO DEL TIEMPO ORDINARIO                 
COMENTADOR: Gloria Arroyo 
1ST LECTURA:  Oscar Morales 
2ND LECTURA:  Irving Loya 
MONAGUILLOS: 
CRUZ:   Areli Palacios 
VELA:   Anjelica Sanchez 
VELA:   Emma Anchondo 
MINISTROS EUCARÍSTICA: 
PAN:   Anabel Rodriguez 
CALIZ:   Naomi Cruz 
CALIZ:   Juan Cruz 
CALIZ:   Berenice Magdaleno 
CALIZ:   Jaime Chavez 
CORO:   Lucrecia Carmona 
SACRISTÁN:          Oscar/Lucrecia Carmona 
 
 
SUNDAY    AUGUST 31                  4:00 PM    
22ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME                 
COMMENTATOR: Johnny Hinojos 
1ST READING:  Tina Kunko 
2ND READING:  Evelyn Coss 
ALTAR SERVERS: 
CROSS:   Serenity Rodriguez 
CANDLE:  Jayleen Gonzalez 
CANDLE:  Volunteer 
EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS: 
HOST:   Hector Ramirez 
CUP:   Annette DeLeon 
CUP:   Monika Botello 
CUP:   Lisa Cothran 
CUP:   Michael Cothran 
CHOIR:   Volunteer 
SACRISTAN:  Lisa Cothran 
 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER  
TO SIGN-IN ON THE 
SACRISTY SCHEDULE 
 


